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Rich Garber
821 W State St
Qoise D 8_3702

*Chariie Bryan
PO Box 53
Nampa ID 83653

*Dale Dixon
821 W State St
Boise ID 83702

- 2007-2008
LIA BOard of Trustees

WK 343-5197 ‘09
FX 364-4035 -+
CL  880-0093 '
rgarber@uidaho.edu

WK  466-0410 ‘08
HM 939.6756 ++
CL 8991419

charles.bryan@ubs.com

WK 334-3131 “10
FX 334-2505 +
CL 272-0596

. dale.dixon@irp.idaho.gov

Garron Apple
2815 S Avondale Ave
Nampa ID 83686

Sara Braasch
PO Box 16468
Boise ID 83715-6468

*Ken Burgess
802 W Bannock #401
Boise ID 83702

*Diana Caldwell -
821 W State St
Boise ID 83702

Trent Clark
PO Box 816
Soda Springs 1D 83276

Mike Edens
2808 W Capriana Dr
Meridian 1D 83642

Pr. John Foltz
PO Box 442336
Moscow 1D 83844-2336

Wayne Hammon
9173 W Bames, Ste B
Boise 1D 83709-1555

Mary Kasenoehri

PO Box 442331
Moscow 1D 83844-2331

KOLIAMasters\Board List

WK 463-1330 10
HM  442-1069 +

na -management.co

CL B70-4775 07
+

| aschia@msn.

WK 3857070 "0
FX 3858056  ++
CL 861-2052

ken@veritasadvisor.com

WK 334-3520 08
FX  334-2442  +
CL 7614618

dealdwell@bean state.id.us

WK 5474300 07
FX 547-3312 +
HM 547-4035

CL  221-2701

trent.|.clark@monsanto.com

WK 855-2450 07
HM 846-7857 ++
CL 850-7230

mike.edens{@simplot.com

WK 8B85-6446 08
HM  883-0170 ++
FX 8B5-8654

ifoliz@uidaho.edu

WK 378-5678 10
FX 378-5650 +

wayne hammon @id.usda.qov

WK 885-6681 “10
FX  885-6654 +
HM 746-8447

ClL - 791-3513
mhasenof@uidaho edu

Brad ngglns
PO Box 117
Greencreek 1D 83533

Ty Iverson
HCR 61 Box 129
Bonners Ferry 1D 83805

Cevin Jones
1440E 750 S
Eden D 83325

Scott Richoison
PO Box£90. -
Meridian 1D 83680

Ctinton Pline
1813 S Robinson Rd §
Nampa (D 83687-8837

*Carl Rey
7351 W Ledgerwood Ln
Meridian D 83642

*Dick Rush
20 Ruby Street
Bolse ID B3706-2859

Lisa Shively
1037 E 1700N
Terreton 1D 83450

Janice Stimpson
49 W 1stN
St. Anthony ID 83445

Pavid Temple
PO Box 279
Ontario OR 97914

*Mike Thomton
403 E Spruce St
Caldweli ID 83605

Blair Wiison
PO Box 3010
Nampa D 83653-3010

Rick Waitley, President

55 SW 5th Ave, Suite 100
~ Meridian 1D 83842

*Advisory Committee

WK 983-0210 ‘08
HM  962-3011 +

o bhiggins@primelandcoop.com

HM 267-2282 ‘08
CL 871-0541% +
yiverson 22@hotmail.com

WK 825-5335 07
HM  829-4231 ++
FX 8258600
CL  867-1060

cevin@intermountainbeef.com

WK 888-1503 ‘08

..HM . B87-4838 . +

CL 890-2792 -
gsnicholson@msn.com

HM -466-8611 ‘06
FX 463-4816 +
cepline@cs .com

HM 8550837 ‘08
CL 340-0832 +

greg@OOO@Lamgl .com

WK 8854023 10
FX 947-4371 +
ClL  890-1341
rushd@redcrossidaho.org

HM 663-4517  '08
++

farm@dcdi.net

WK 624.3102 09

HM 624-7261 ++
FX 624-4442

istimpson@uidaho.edu

WK 10
HM  420-5136 +

david.temple@farm-credit.com

WK 454-0983 '08
CL 863-3174 ++

" FX 454-0258

miket@uidaho.edu

WK 468-1607 o7
HM 344-0505 ++
FX 468-1605 i
CL 250-2235

blair.witson@farm-credit.com

WK 8830988
HM 888-6858
FX 888-4586
rewaitley@spronet

+ 3-year tarms of service (An Mig to An Mig)



